BAR STOOL

Assem bly Instructions




Every thing we make is incredibly
simple to set up, including your new

barstool. You won’t need any

additional tools.

Parts List

Ax1
SEAT

Bx1

Cx1

BACK PART

Dx1

STRETCHER

FRONT PART '\‘}i

1

Open the box and take out the parts and hardware.

Hardware List

HW1x 8
& B

Split Lock Washer(M6)

HW2 x 8
Flat Washer(M6)

HW3 x 4

Socket Screws 6x1.25x65MM 2

HWA x 4 Connect the front part (B) to the seat (A) by HW1, HW2, HW4, HW?7 as show. Please don’t tighten
completely.

Socket Screws 6x1.25x45MM

HWS5 x 2
Screw 4x50MM

HWG6 x 2
Dowel (@8)

HW6 x 1
Allen Key(M4)

Phillips head screwdriver tool
(Not included)

e




Connect the Stretcher (D) to the step 2 by HWS5, Phillips head screwdriver tool (Not included) Turn the barstool upright. Make sure all legs are level and fully tighten all the screws.
as shown. Please don’t tighten completely.
~d

[
{

—

S

4 6

Connect the back part (C) to the step 3 by HW1, HW2, HW3, HW5, HW6, HW?7. Phillips head Place the barstoolin the place where you will use it. We’d love to see it — just tag.us

screwdriver tool (Not included) as show. Please don’t tighten completely.

S
<

-

—
=






